Kerala Police Department

Police Constable
(Band/Bugler/Drummer)

6
( Six )

Fresh(AV)
01-06-2023

(Anticipatory Vacancy due on 01-06-2023)

4 . e-
60039 17-06-2025 e-Vacancy - 60039

Dtd:17-06-2025
Kerala Police Department

Police Constable
(Band/Bugler/Drummer)

267
( Two

Hundred
Sixty Seven )

Fresh

08-10-2021

Total Vacancies : 276 ( Two Hundred Seventy Six ) [ 276 Fresh ]

PENDING TURNS

Fresh Rotation

NCA - Nil

TPO - Nil

NJD - Nil

EWS Set-Off - Nil

Post Name, Department &
RemarksSl.No. Rank No.

Rotation as
approved by the

Commission
Name, Address &

Community of Candidate

PRIYAN P R
KARAKKATTUVILA
VENNIYOOR